200
OD-2240  OD-2240
Asymmertical Small Flood Light
IP
65 F
NEW FOR 2007
THIS IS PROVISION DATA ONLY.
ACTUAL DIMENSION AND LOOK

ACCESSORIES:
Mounting base.
  Ordering Code:  9-0200-XX
Pole mount cap.
  Ordering Code:  For pole diameter 74mm.    9-0212-XX
           For pole diameter 105mm.  9-0213-XX
Outrigger arm for wall/pole mount.
  Ordering Code:  9-0220-XX
0
0
0
2
METAL HALIDE
Ordering Code:
2251-X-3-722-XX
HIT-CE E40
150W (14500 lm)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
Ordering Code:
2251-X-3-623-XX
HST-MF E40
150W (17500 lm)
208
IP
65 F
OD-2261  OD-2261
Large Bi-Symmertical
Flood Light
NEW FOR 2007
THIS IS PROVISION DATA ONLY.
ACTUAL DIMENSION AND LOOK
MAY DIFFER FROM THIS.
7
5
0 6
5
0
1
8
0
435
NEW FOR 2007
THIS IS PROVISION DATA ONLY.
ACTUAL DIMENSION AND LOOK
MAY DIFFER FROM THIS.
209
ACCESSORIES:
  Mounting base.
  Ordering Code:  9-0200-XX
  Pole mount cap.
  Ordering Code:  For pole diameter 74mm.   9-0212-XX
               For pole diameter 105mm. 9-0213-XX
  Outrigger arm for wall/pole mount.
  Ordering Code:  9-0220-XX
2